To show the extra Council Tax in 2017/18 that would be collected for varying

increases by percentage and value.

Council tax calculator 2017/18

Teignbridge Band D Council Tax 2016/17 (excluding parish precepts)
Approved Council Tax Base 2017/18 (at 99% collection rate)

Varying increases in
Council Tax for

2017/18

Per Per

Year Week
% £ £
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.34 0.52 0.01
0.64 1.00 0.02
1.00 1.55 0.03
1.29 2.00 0.04
1.68 2.60 0.05
1.93 3.00 0.06
2.00 3.10 0.06
2.58 4.00 0.08
3.00 466 0.09
3.22 5.00 0.10

Note:

[a]
[b]
[c]

Total Band
D Council
Tax
2017/18

Per Year
£
155.17

155.69
156.17
156.72
157.17
157.77
158.17
158.27
159.17
159.83
160.17

No coun
Total inc

Increase in
Council
Tax
income for
2017/18

Per Year
£
0
cil tax freeze
ome
24,760
47,620
73,810
95,230
123,800
142,850
147,610
190,460
221,890
238,070

grant

Appendix 3

£155.17
47,614

[b]
Total
Council
Tax
income
2017/18

Per Year
£
7,388,260
0

7,388,260

7,413,020
7,435,880
7,462,070
7,483,490
7,512,060
7,531,110
7,535,870
7,578,720
7,610,150
7,626,330

Council Tax Base of 47,614 for 2017/18 approved by Council on 9 January 2017

Total Council Tax income is calculated by multiplying the Band D Council Tax by the
recommended Council Tax Base of 47,614
No council tax freeze grant. Referendum limit proposed by government as higher of 2%

or above £5 for Band D.



